27 Mart 2024 Carsamba

7. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
S At ismi
1 1.YELBEGEN
2 2 MUTTEFIK
3 3.HIZLI AYAK
4 4 DINCEGE
5 5.CIDALI KENAN
6 6.FERMANDER
7 7.CELIK MURAT
8 8TRAKTOR
9 9. TOLONAY
10 10.CALHAN
11 11.MANDAR ABBAS
12 12.0ZNIHAT

13 13.0ZDE TAY
14 14.YENISISTEM
15  15.DEMR SEMEND

Deklareler
Handikap 16/DHOW/H2
1.)240.000 t 2.)96.000 v
Yag Orijin(Baba - Anne)
4yka  KAYAYUREKLI- MAHYEKAYA
4yka  TURBO- BEHCE
4yka HZLITAY - SAKIZ
4yaa KAYAYUREKLI - ALTIN SEVDA
4yda KAYAYUREKLI - MANALINA (FR)
4yaa SULTAN DE FAUST (FR) - GOBANHADISE
4yka  KAZBERT (RU)- GULPNARLI
4yaa GUNTAY - SDELYA
4yda SAADN GUCU - ANASINNKEZI
dyda  VAKKAS- YASAGLL
dyka TAMERINOGLU - SAL SABIL
dyka TAVERINOGLU - SEKERPARE
4yak  OZGUNHAN- ALHAS
dyka CANKARDESLER - BEYHAN SULTAN
4yaa  DEMRDOVEN- TANEGUL

Siklet

575
0
54,5
525
51

0

50

0

0

50
50
50

0

50

0

Jokey
BERK.GOKGE
Kosmaz
AKACMAZ
AYILDIZ
HAK.YILDIZ
Kosmaz
B.CIGLA
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
HAGOKCE
E.KADIRLER
MBAYIR
Kosmaz
GOK BEKTAS
Kosmaz

3.)48.000 £

istanbul Hipdromu (25. Yans Giinii)

1500 Sentetik
4.)24.000 v
Sahip Antrenérii HP Son6 Y.
BAHADIR YESIL H.ALTUNBAS 66
YUKSEL GOKTURK H.BOYRAZ 59 -
ARZU GUNES MR.PEK 54 -
MERDING DUZARAT HAY.YILDIRIM 50 -43327
AHVMET KAYA E.KAYA 47 7892
MUSTAFA OZYAZICI H.TOP 50 622731
CIMSIT YILDIZ E.KOCA 44 3
M BOTAN DILER S.CIFTCI 41 84-
AYDIN USTUNDAG E.USLU 40  40-
NURI YILDIZ H.HARMANBASI 39 441
AENGIN GICIR |.E.KURAL 39 -
C.AHVET CUKUROVA B.ATAY 36  4396-
MEHMET SAIT AYALP B.ACI 32
ABUZER TUNCER S.OAPAYDIN 31 70-866
IBRAHIMKILIC SEN.GOKGE 28  534-906



